
WP53.2 Mebane Reed's Cafe
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1.9 N Greensboro St
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old

Fayetteville Rd/Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.9 L 2.6 Albert Rd
7.5 R 1.6 Dodsons Crossroads
9.1 L 6.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
15.4 R 2.5 Mebane Oaks Rd
17.9 L 6.3 S Jim Minor Rd
24.2 R 0.8 Jimmie Kerr Rd
25 R 4.3 Cherry Ln
29.2 R 0.7 Lake Latham Rd
30 R 1.6 W Holt St
31.6 L 0.2 S 3rd St/S 3rd St Ext
31.7 R >.1 W Clay St
31.8 Rest
31.9 R >.1 N 5th St
32 L 1.1 E Washington St
33.1 R 2.2 Mattress Factory Rd
35.3 R 2.3 Buckhorn Rd
37.6 L 1.7 Mt Willing Rd
39.3 R 0.4 Holmes Rd
39.7 R 1.2 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
41 L 4.9 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
45.9 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
46.5 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
49.9 L 1.4 Dairyland Rd
51.3 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
52.5 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
53.2 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride
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